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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Josh M cCarty510
Gymnastics USA

10.700 10.200 9.10010.500 9.65010.050 60.200
2 2 4T 2 1 4 1 

1 

Julian Cabre ra506
Park A venue

10.900 8.750 9.20010.500 10.6509.450 59.450
1 10 4T 1 4 1 2 

2 

M ike  Chop501
EVO  Gymnastics

10.200 10.800 8.40010.600 8.6509.500 58.150
3 1 2T 8 3 9T 3 

3 

Ryan Akour i511
Park A venue

9.800 10.150 8.70010.350 9.8009.200 58.000
5T 3 7 5T 6 3 4 

4 

Anderson Baggs512
Orlando Metro

9.800 9.700 8.80010.850 8.9009.700 57.750
5T 6T 1 3T 2 7 5 

5 

Ka iden Quillen502
ACE FL

8.700 10.050 8.70010.600 9.9009.350 57.300
9 4 2T 5T 5 2 6 

6 

T anner W hite508
Orlando Metro

10.000 9.700 8.30010.400 8.8508.700 55.950
4 6T 6 9 10 8 7 

7 

Zachary Cohen505
Park A venue

9.800 8.900 8.8009.250 9.3008.800 54.850
5T 9 10 3T 8T 6 8 

8 

Roy Deng503
Sun Country

8.900 9.750 8.1009.200 9.4008.850 54.200
8 5 11 10 7 5 9 

9 

S aw yer Reavis504
Trousde ll

7.900 8.400 7.9009.650 8.6508.800 51.300
10 11 8 11 8T 9T 10 

10 

X ander Cam pbe ll507
Trousde ll

7.600 9.650 8.6009.300 7.6508.000 50.800
11 8 9 7 11 11 11 

11 
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Colton M cEachin545
Trousde ll

8.700 9.700 7.70010.300 9.05010.400 55.850
5 3 1 10 1 2 1 

1 

Drae  Harr is  Harr is537
LaF leur's Tampa

9.800 9.300 8.4009.750 8.7508.400 54.400
2 5 3 8T 8T 3 2 

2 

Adr ien Rapin-S m ith540
South Miami

10.200 8.500 8.7009.600 8.5008.400 53.900
1 10 4T 5 8T 5T 3 

3 

Jake  Piotrow icz536
Ange l's Gymnastics

8.600 9.000 8.4009.400 9.6508.450 53.500
6 7 7T 8T 7 1 4T

4T

S ebastian Dizeo542
Park A venue

8.900 9.400 8.9009.000 8.5008.800 53.500
3T 4 10 2 5 5T 4T

4T

T yle r  Underw ood538
Harbor C ity

7.100 10.700 8.5009.450 8.4009.250 53.400
10 1 6 6T 3 7 6 

6 

Ryker P ine543
Gymnastics USA

8.000 9.750 8.5009.350 8.6009.000 53.200
7 2 9 6T 4 4 7 

7 

Robert V os535
Trousde ll

7.500 9.200 9.0009.600 8.1008.650 52.050
8 6 4T 1 6 8 8 

8 

Colton W hee le r539
Universa l Gym A cadem

8.900 8.850 8.8009.400 7.5008.100 51.550
3T 8 7T 3T 10 10 9 

9 

Anthony Gunderson541
Universa l Gym A cadem

7.300 8.550 8.8009.800 7.6509.350 51.450
9 9 2 3T 2 9 10 

10 
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Pete r Holihen524
Boundless Gymnastics

10.600 10.450 9.00010.400 10.90010.400 61.750
1 1 2 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Brady M cA lis te r529
Gallagher's

10.500 10.200 9.00010.350 9.6009.900 59.550
2 3 3 2T 3 2 2 

2 

Evan M yers528
Gulf  Coast

9.400 10.350 8.50010.650 9.40010.100 58.400
5 2 1 7 2 3 3 

3 

Lorenzo Ospina531
South Miami

9.900 9.800 8.70010.150 8.7509.400 56.700
3 6 4 6 5 6 4 

4 

Ethan Re illy534
Gymnastics USA

9.600 9.400 8.9009.000 8.6509.150 54.700
4 8T 9 5 8 7 5T

5T

Chase  T rone532
Trousde ll

8.300 9.500 9.2009.500 8.9009.300 54.700
9 7 6 1 6T 5 5T

5T

Jim m y S te r ling527
North F lorida - Jax

9.000 9.950 7.5009.750 9.0509.300 54.550
7 5 5 9 6T 4 7 

7 

Luke  F redr icks533
F lorida F lips

8.800 9.400 9.0009.450 8.1009.750 54.500
8 8T 7T 2T 4 8 8 

8 

W yatt S osa -Jones530
Apollo Gymnastics

9.200 10.100 8.3009.450 7.2008.650 52.900
6 4 7T 8 9 9 9 

9 
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Jay S chw enneker523
ACE FL

10.700 10.100 9.30010.350 10.15010.200 60.800
1T 2 2 2T 1 2 1 

1 

Na thanie l V andervort517
Gulf  Coast

10.700 9.700 8.50010.500 10.4509.700 59.550
1T 5T 1 7 3 1 2 

2 

Grayson R ichte r521
Gymnastics USA

10.400 10.150 9.30010.300 9.8509.450 59.450
3T 1 3 2T 5 3 3 

3 

Benjam in Ka le ta518
EVO  Gymnastics

10.300 9.300 9.4009.800 9.6509.750 58.200
5 8 7T 1 2 4T 4 

4 

Carte r  M artinez520
LaF leur's Tampa

9.600 9.900 8.20010.150 9.2509.600 56.700
6 3 4 8T 4 6 5 

5 

Leonardo Pagan522
LaF leur's Tampa

10.400 9.800 8.80010.100 8.4508.450 56.000
3T 4 5 6 7 9 6 

6 

Brady S m ith519
EVO  Gymnastics

9.100 9.400 9.2009.600 9.6508.100 55.050
9 7 9 5 9 4T 7 

7 

A lex Andrew s515
Ange l's Gymnastics

9.200 9.050 9.3009.200 9.2008.400 54.350
8 9T 10 2T 8 7 8 

8 

Isaac S te inberg516
Sun Country

8.700 9.700 8.2009.850 8.5508.000 53.000
10 5T 6 8T 10 8 9 

9 

Em erson Grupp514
Apollo Gymnastics

9.500 9.050 7.5009.800 7.7509.000 52.600
7 9T 7T 10 6 10 10 

10 
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Fe lix O r io l559
TAG FLA

10.100 9.500 8.70010.250 9.0509.650 57.250
2 2T 2 5T 1 2 1 

1 

Derek Ehnle566
Gymnastics Etc.

7.200 10.050 9.50010.200 9.9009.150 56.000
11 1 3T 1 4 1 2 

2 

Gabe  Fe rnandez568
LaF leur's Tampa

10.000 9.500 8.60010.200 8.9008.650 55.850
3T 2T 3T 8T 6 3 3 

3 

S axon Hollinsw orth563
Orlando Metro

9.600 9.500 8.6009.900 8.8509.350 55.800
6 2T 6 8T 2 4 4 

4 

Chr is topher New com570
LaF leur's Tampa

9.000 9.500 8.70010.200 8.8008.900 55.100
7T 2T 3T 5T 5 5T 5 

5 

T om m y Lea therberry571
Panhandle  Perfect ion

10.000 9.500 8.4009.150 8.4009.200 54.650
3T 2T 8 11 3 8 6 

6 

Blake  Beas ley564
LaF leur's Tampa

10.200 8.200 7.9009.700 8.7507.800 52.550
1 11 7 12 11 7 7 

7 

Elijah A r is tide567
F lorida F lips

9.000 9.050 9.2009.000 8.0508.150 52.450
7T 7T 10 2 9 9T 8 

8 

Carte r  M anis561
Ange l's Gymnastics

9.800 8.750 8.50010.350 6.2508.400 52.050
5 10 1 10 8 12 9 

9 

Denver Pa tton565
ACE FL

7.700 8.900 8.8008.750 8.8008.600 51.550
9T 9 11 4 7 5T 10 

10 

A iden M ichaud560
Apollo Gymnastics

7.700 6.300 8.7009.100 8.0507.900 47.750
9T 12 9 5T 10 9T 11 

11 

Jacob S m ith562
Bayside

6.600 9.050 9.1008.450 7.7006.150 47.050
12 7T 12 3 12 11 12 

12 
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Jace  Inga lls552
ACE FL

9.700 10.400 9.30010.300 10.1509.400 59.250
2 1 3T 1 5 1T 1 

1 

Cooper Roberts556
North F lorida - Jax

10.100 9.000 8.60010.300 10.1509.950 58.100
1 11 3T 8T 1 1T 2 

2 

Andrew  S te in554
TumbleBees Jupiter

9.600 9.300 9.10010.350 9.0009.650 57.000
3 7 2 2 2T 4 3 

3 

M ason Lopez547
FGTC

8.100 10.100 8.60011.100 9.6009.150 56.650
9 3T 1 8T 6 3 4 

4 

O live r Kurtz555
Bayside

9.500 10.250 8.6009.850 8.7009.650 56.550
4 2 5 8T 2T 5 5 

5 

Jacob Gleva550
Harbor C ity

8.900 10.100 7.9009.500 8.3508.500 53.250
6 3T 8T 12 8 7T 6 

6 

Jaden Haddock546
Harbor C ity

8.400 9.700 8.9009.500 8.3007.800 52.600
7T 6 8T 3 10 9 7 

7 

A iden Hevey553
Gymnastics USA

7.200 9.900 8.8009.800 8.1508.700 52.550
11 5 6 4T 7 10 8 

8 

Ethan C la rk549
Gallagher's

7.500 9.200 8.7009.450 8.6508.450 51.950
10 8 10T 6T 9 6 9 

9 

A iden Dona ld558
Bayside

6.900 9.100 8.7009.550 8.0009.650 51.900
12 9T 7 6T 2T 11 10 

10 

Joa  Kilbr ide557
O ldsmar

9.100 9.100 8.5009.450 8.3506.600 51.100
5 9T 10T 11 12 7T 11 

11 

Cam den S ikorski548
Gymnastics Etc.

8.400 7.550 8.8008.750 6.5507.600 47.650
7T 12 12 4T 11 12 12 

12 
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